Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
TL-W20ME2
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number tl-w20me2
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 0.45 kgs
Display Name TL-W20ME2
Description Proximity sensor, inductive, non-shielded, Rectangular,
20mm, 3 wire, NPN, NC, 2 m cable
ETIM Class EC002714
EAN 4536854116650.0
Group GE
Fam GEG
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 8536508090.0
OC Code TLW 1055A
Second Item Number TLW20ME2
Category Czujnik indukcyjny - TL-T/W
Stat Fam AAFB
Stat Fam description TL
Publication sort 4ECA1
Primary Package Length 113
Primary Package Width 111
Primary Package Depth 68
Dimensions 113mm x 111mm x 68mm
Primary Package Weight 204 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Proximity sensor, inductive, non-shielded, Rectangular, 20mm, 3 wire, NPN, NC, 2 m cable